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TE 
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Supplier 

Acceptance

Manufacturer 

Item Number 1546173-2 Amount 1.774 Version - Identity

Manufacturer 

Item Name

5MM 

PLUG,90/180,

2 

POS,GREEN,SN Weight UOM g Mfr Site  Authority

Date 2020-06-12 UOM

Sub-

item/Materia

l/Substance Level Name

Substance 

Category

Substance 

CAS

Substance 

Concentratio

n Quantity Mass per Unit UOM Exemption

Sub Item 1

5MM 

PLUG,90/180,

2 

POS,GREEN,SN 1 1.774 g

Material 2 SCREWS 0.596 g

Substance 3 COPPER 7440-50-8

64.093959730

0

0.3820000000

0000224 g

Substance 3 ZINC 7440-66-6

35.906040260

0

0.2139999999

9999776 g

Material 2

RISING CLAMP 

PLATING 0.005 g

Substance 3 NICKEL 7440-02-0

100.00000000

00 0.005 g

Material 2

PLASTIC 

HOUSING

0.1459999999

99 g

Substance 3

CONTAINS NO 

REPORTABLE 

TE5081-2 

SUBSTANCES

TE5081-2-

0320

15.068493150

0

0.0219999999

99849415068

49315 g

Substance 3

FATTY ACIDS, 

C18-UNSATD., 

DIMERS, 

POLYMERS 

WITH TALL-OIL 

FATTY ACIDS 

AND 

TRIETHYLENET

ETRAMINE, 

REACTION 

PRODUCTS 

WITH 4-

METHYL-2-

PENTANONE 395661-93-5

84.931506840

0

0.1239999999

99150584931

50685 g

Material 2

TERMINAL 

PLATING 0.004 g

Substance 3 TIN 7440-31-5

100.00000000

00 0.004 g

Material 2 TERMINAL 0.428 g

Substance 3 TIN 7440-31-5 5.8411214900

0.0249999999

9999956 g

Substance 3 COPPER 7440-50-8

93.925233640

0

0.4020000000

000008 g

Substance 3

CONTAINS NO 

REPORTABLE 

TE5081-2 

SUBSTANCES

TE5081-2-

0320 0.2336448500

0.0009999999

9999964 g

Material 2

SCREW 

PLATING 0.003 g

Substance 3 NICKEL 7440-02-0

100.00000000

00 0.003 g

Material 2 RISING CLAMP

0.5919999999

99 g

Substance 3 ZINC 7440-66-6

39.020270270

0

0.2309999999

99608197297

2973 g

Substance 3 LEAD 7439-92-1 2.0270270200

0.0119999999

99979569729

72973 g 6(c)

Substance 3 COPPER 7440-50-8

58.952702700

0

0.3489999999

99412232972

97297 g

 

Each

Product Disclosure

true

Legal Statement

Supplier certifies that it gathered the provided information and such information is true and correct to the best of its knowledge and belief, as of the date that 

Supplier completes this form. Supplier acknowledges that Company will rely on this certification in determining the compliance of its products. Company 

acknowledges that Supplier may have relied on information provided by others in completing this form, and that Supplier may not have independently 

verified such information. However, in situations where Supplier has not independently verified information provided by others, Supplier agrees that, at a 

minimum, its suppliers have provided certifications regarding their contributions to the part(s), and those certifications are at least as comprehensive as the 

certification in this paragraph. If the Company and the Supplier enter into a written agreement with respect to the identified part(s), the terms and conditions 

of that agreement, including any warranty rights and/or remedies provided as part of that agreement, will be the sole and exclusive source of the Supplier's 

liability and the Company's remedies for issues that arise regarding information the Supplier provides in this form.
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