

									onnectivity
Form Type	Distribute	Version		2 Ref	IPC 1752A	Sectionals	Material Info	Subsectionals	D
готт туре	Distribute	version			nformation	Sectionals	Inviaterial illio	Subsectionuis	<u>lo</u>
Company Name	TE Connectivity	Request Doc ID		Contact Name	TE Product Compliance	Contact Title			
Company	TE					•	<u> </u>		
Unique ID Contact	Connectivity	Reponse Date	2020-06-12	Contact Email	productcomplia	ance@te.com			
Phone Number	+001-800-522-	6752							
	1+001-800-322-	0732		Legal S	tatement				
Supplier Acceptance	true								
Legal Statemen	nt	. 1.1	• • •	1				11.12.6	. (.)
• •	•	•			on is true and con this certificatio		_		
acknowledges t	that Supplier ma	ay have relied on	information pr	ovided by other	s in completing t	his form, and th	nat Supplier may	not have indep	endently
					pendently verified ons to the part(s),	•	•		
certification in	this paragraph.	If the Company	and the Supplie	r enter into a wi	ritten agreement	with respect to	the identified pa	art(s), the terms	and condition
~	- · ·			•	part of that agre on the Supplier pr			usive source of	the Supplier's
,	. ,								
				Pro	oduct	1	<u> </u>		
Manufacturer									
Item Number	1546173-2	Amount	1.774	Version	-	Identity			
	5MM								
Manufacturer	PLUG,90/180, 2								
Item Name		Weight UOM	g Each	Mfr Site		Authority			
Date	2020-06-12	UOM	<u> </u> Eacn	Product	Disclosure				
Sub-					Substance				
item/Materia			Substance	Substance	Concentratio				
I/Substance	Level	Name	Category	CAS	n	Quantity	Mass per Unit	UOM	Exemption
		5MM							
		PLUG,90/180, 2							
Sub Item Material	2	POS,GREEN,SN SCREWS				1	1.774 0.596	g g	
					64.093959730		0.3820000000	5	
Substance	3	COPPER		7440-50-8	0 35.906040260		0000224	g	
Substance	3	ZINC		7440-66-6	0		9999776	g	
		RISING CLAMP							
Material	2	PLATING			100.00000000		0.005	g	
Substance	3	NICKEL		7440-02-0	00		0.005	g	
Material	2	PLASTIC HOUSING					0.1459999999	g	
								0	
		CONTAINS NO REPORTABLE					0.0219999999		
Substance	3	TE5081-2 SUBSTANCES		TE5081-2- 0320	15.068493150 0		99849415068 49315	g.	
Substance	3	SUBSTAINCES		0320	0		49515	g	
		FATTY ACIDS, C18-UNSATD.,							
		DIMERS,							
		POLYMERS WITH TALL-OIL							
		FATTY ACIDS							
		AND TRIETHYLENET							
		ETRAMINE, REACTION							
		PRODUCTS							
		WITH 4- METHYL-2-			84.931506840		0.1239999999 99150584931		
Substance	3	PENTANONE		395661-93-5	0		50685	g	
Material	2	TERMINAL PLATING					0.004	g	
Substance	3	TIN		7440-31-5	100.00000000		0.004	g	
Material	2	TERMINAL					0.428	g	
Substance	3	TIN		7440-31-5	5.8411214900		0.0249999999 9999956	g	
Substance	3	COPPER		7440-50-8	93.925233640 0		0.4020000000 000008	g	
- a a a carrier				, 110 30 0				10	
		CONTAINS NO REPORTABLE							
Cuboto		TE5081-2		TE5081-2-	0.2226440526		0.0009999999	l a	
Substance	3	SUBSTANCES SCREW		0320	0.2336448500		9999964	g	
Material	2	PLATING			100.00000000		0.003	g	
Substance	3	NICKEL		7440-02-0	00		0.003	g	ļ
Material	2	RISING CLAMP					0.5919999999 99	g	L
					20 020270270		0.2309999999		
Substance	3	ZINC		7440-66-6	39.020270270 0		99608197297 2973	g	
							0.0119999999 99979569729		
Substance	3	LEAD		7439-92-1	2.0270270200		72973	g	6(c)
	Ī	1		1	•	•	0 3489999999	1	•

0.3489999999 99412232972

97297

58.952702700

7440-50-8

COPPER

Substance